Quality and Consistency Proofing for February 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Quality and Consistency . Quality and Consistency website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 13:50 Fontwell [Railway 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -134.51
Hurricane
Single 27th 14:20 Fontwell |Graces Order 10.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -129.51
Single 27th 15:20 Fontwell |Make My Day 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -124.51
Single 27th 15:40 Hereford [Lucky So And 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -119.51
So
Single 26th 14:18 Brinkley 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -114.51
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:45 Fairfield 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -109.51
Newcastle Ferrata
Single 26th 15:50 Since Day One 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -104.51
Newcastle
Single 26th 14:53 Eclair D'ainay 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -118.26
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:53 Al Dancer 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -113.26
Chepstow
Single 25th 13:00 Exeter |Credo 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -108.26
Single 25th 13:35 Exeter  [Grand Mogul 6.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -103.26
Single 25th 14:10 Exeter |Just Loose 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -98.26
Change
Single 24th 14:10 Order Of St 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -93.26
Huntingdon John
Single 24th 13:45 Not Long Now 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -88.26
Sedgefield
Single 24th 14:10 Sambezi 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -83.26
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 14:25 Ludlow |Galice Macalo 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -83.26
Single 23rd 14:15 Mucho Mas 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -78.26
Doncaster
Single 22nd 15:40 Taunton |Langer Dan 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -73.26
Single 22nd 15:40 Taunton |Timberman 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -68.26
Single 22nd 14:10 Market |Gentle 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -63.26
Rasen Connections
Single 22nd 14:45 Market |Serious Ego 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -58.26
Rasen
Single 22nd 13:45 Navan |Ailie Rose 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -53.26
Single 22nd 14:20 Navan |Thedevilscoach 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -48.26
man
Single 21st 14:25 Carlisle |High Moon 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 -68.26
Single 20th 14:30 Newbury [So Said | 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -113.26
Single 20th 14:45 I'm To Blame 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -127.01
Musselburgh
Single 20th 13:35 Oot Ma Way 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -122.01
Musselburgh
Single 19th 13:00 Haydock |Shaman Du 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -117.01
Berlais
Single 18th 15:35 Kelso Ferocious 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -112.01
Single 18th 15:05 Kelso Pay The Piper 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -107.01
Single 18th 15:05 Kelso Silver Hallmark 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -102.01
Single 18th 14:30 Kelso Niceandeasy 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -97.01
Single 18th 14:00 Kelso Stainsby Girl 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -92.01
Single 18th 14:00 Kelso Elvis Mail 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -104.51
Single 17th 13:27 Fontwell |Dreaming Blue 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -99.51
Single 17th 14:45 Leicester|Fransham 5.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -94.51
Single 17th 15:12 Fontwell [Poldark Cross 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -89.51
Single 17th 15:30 Sandown|Monviel 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -84.51
Single 17th 16:30 Leicester|Drakes Well 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -94.51
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 14:37 Fontwell |Goldencard 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -89.51
Single 17th 13:45 Sandown|Somekindofstar| 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -84.51
Single 17th 13:35 Leicester|Marettimo 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -79.51
Single 16th 15:40 Hereford |Bellatrixsa 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -74.51
Single 16th 14:40 Hasankey 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -85.76
\Wetherby
Single 16th 15:05 Hereford |Fuji Flight 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -100.76
Single 15th 16:15 Ayr Just Don't 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -113.26
Know
Single 15th 15:05 Ayr Gallic Geordie 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -148.26
Single 15th 15:20 Lingfield |Tallow For 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -143.26
Coal
Single 15th 15:20 Lingfield |Frenchy Du 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -138.26
Large
Single 15th 13:00 Lingfield |Stanley 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -133.26
Pincombe
Single 14th 14:55 Downtown 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -128.26
Plumpton Getaway
Single 14th 15:15 Catterick |Almazhar 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -123.26
Garde
Single 14th 14:05 Catterick |Guidedbythesci 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -118.26
ence
Single 14th 14:05 Catterick |Letthetruthbekn 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -113.26
own
Single 13th 14:30 Exeter |Doctor Ken 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -108.26
Single 13th 15:30 Exeter |Riggs 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -103.26
Single 12th 13:00 Warwick |Doctor Ken 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -98.26
Single 12th 13:35 Warwick |Get A Tonic 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -98.26
Single 12th 14:33 Uttoxeter|Belle De 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -93.26
Manech
Single 12th 13:15 Newbury |Grumpy 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -88.26
Charley
Single 12th 13:25 Uttoxeter|Le Ligerien 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -83.26
Single 11th 13:10 Kempton |Yauthym 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -78.26
Single 11th 16:50 Bangor- |Loch Garman 9.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -73.26
On-Dee Aris
Single 11th 13:45 Kempton |Bangers And 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -68.26
Cash
Single 11th 14:55 Kempton |Across The 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -63.26
Line
Single 11th 15:05 Bangor- |Belle De 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -58.26
On-Dee Manech
Single 10th 14:45 Road Warrior 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -53.26
Doncaster
Single 10th 14:00 \Whatsdastory 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.26
Huntingdon
Single 9th 15:52 Kansas City 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -43.26
Fakenham Chief
Single 9th 13:30 Ludlow |Cenotice 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.26
Single 9th 14:37 Joanna I'm 41.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.26
Sedgefield Fine
Single 9th 15:07 Treshnish 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -28.26
Sedgefield
Single 9th 15:00 Ludlow |Aggy With It 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -23.26
Single 9th 15:22 Court Jurado 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.26
Fakenham
Single 9th 15:52 Havana 4.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13.26
Fakenham Hermano
Single 9th 13:00 Ludlow |Angels Landing 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.26
Single 9th 13:00 Ludlow |Galah 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.26
Single 8th 13:35 Market |Luke 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.74
Rasen
Single 8th 15:00 Taunton |Topofthecotsw 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 6.74
olds
Single 8th 16:30 Market |Daenerys 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.74
Rasen Stormborn
Single 8th 16:30 Market |Desaray Girl 6.00 5.00 Loss ] -5.00 16.74

Rasen




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 15:55 Carlisle |Another 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.74
Theatre
Single 7th 12:45 Fontwell |Blade Runner 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 26.74
Single 7th 14:10 Carlisle |Global 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 31.74
Agreement
Single 7th 15:20 Carlisle |Cornerstone 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.24
Lad
Single 6th 13:32 Impulsive One 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 24.24
Musselburgh
Single 6th 15:00 Zanahiyr 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 14.24
Leopardstown
Single 6th 13:00 Rafferty 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 19.24
Musselburgh
Single 6th 14:05 Restandbethan 3.75 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 24.24
Musselburgh  |kful
Single 5th 12:57 Friend Or Foe 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 29.24
Musselburgh
Single 5th 12:57 Kiltealy Briggs 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 34.24
Musselburgh
Single 5th 12:50 Dancing With 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 22.99
\Wetherby Deco
Single 5th 13:22 Schiehallion 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 27.99
\Wetherby Munro
Single 5th 13:22 Paint The 3.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.74
\Wetherby Dream
Single 5th 13:29 Where It All 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.74
Musselburgh |Began
Single 5th 15:45 The Wolf 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26.74
Musselburgh
Single 5th 15:45 Mighty Thunder 6.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 31.74
Musselburgh
Single 4th 13:55 Grange Road 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.74
Chepstow
Single 4th 14:05 Catterick [Skiddaw Tara 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.74
Single 4th 15:40 Catterick |[Massini Man 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.74
Single 4th 14:35 Catterick |Raddle And 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.74
Hum
Single 3rd 15:20 Kelso Lucky Flight 4.20 5.00 Loss U -5.00 56.74
Single 3rd 15:20 Kelso Sword Of Fate 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.74
Single 3rd 14:50 Kelso En Meme 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.74
Temps
Single 3rd 14:50 Kelso Upandatit 3.75 5.00 Win 1 12.37 71.74
Single 3rd 14:20 Kelso Bella Bluesky 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 59.37
Single 3rd 14:20 Kelso Ultra Violet 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 24.37
Single 3rd 16:20 Kelso Aurora 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.37
Thunder
Single 3rd 14:10 Nebuchadnezz 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 34.37
\Wincanton ar
Single 3rd 14:10 Benny's Bridge 3.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 19.37
\Wincanton
Single 2nd 13:15 Leicester|Coole Well 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 24.37
Single 2nd 14:10 Exeter |Flash 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.37
Collonges
Single 1st 14:00 Geryville 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.37
Newcastle
Single 1st 15:40 Limerick |Springfield 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 39.37
Lodge
Single 1st 14:00 Court Master 4.50 5.00 Win 1 4.37 -0.63
Newcastle
Single 1st 14:00 Sounds 3.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -5
Newcastle Russian
Single 1st 14:20 Ffos Las |File lllico 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions




¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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